2025
FULL LINE
CATALOG
2
The secrets to our success?
Not so secret.
Our success is based on the best features of our  products —
consistent heat, even airflow and generous steam— combined

 ✚ Fits under tables 36" wide or greater
SPECIALTY – WATER METER
WM600 Series
SPECIALTY – ONE, TWO & THREE SECTION
Ingredient Bins (Stainless Steel)
MB300
WM600
11
OVEN RACKS
For All Single Rack Ovens
STANDARD FOOD RETAIL (S/S) RACKS
INCLUDES: 1" S/S tube construction, 4" swivel casters & Type B
lifter. Ships assembled.
SINGLE END LOAD RACKS: 20.5"W x 26.0"D x 69.8"H
Stainless steel SINGLE END LOAD rack for SINGLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BXSFS-10B1
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BXSFS-12B1
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BXSFS-15B1
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BXSFS-20B1
SINGLE SIDE LOAD RACKS: 28.5"W x 18.0"D x 69.8"H
Stainless steel SINGLE SIDE LOAD rack for SINGLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BXSSS-10B1
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BXSSS-12B1
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BXSSS-15B1
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BXSSS-20B1
Heavy duty caster upgrade for BX series racks CASTER-HITEMP
STANDARD FOODSERVICE (S/S) RACKS
INCLUDES: 16GA heavy-duty S/S construction, 4" heavy-duty
swivel casters with Rulon® wheel bearings & Type B

 20 Slides (3" spacing) BSRSB-20__
SINGLE SIDE LOAD RACKS: 28.4"W x 18.0"D x 69.8"H
Stainless steel SINGLE SIDE LOAD rack for SINGLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BSSRSB-10__
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BSSRSB-12__
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BSSRSB-15__
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BSSRSB-20__
Shipped assembled & fully welded for prisons ______-_W
Set of replacement HEAVY DUTY casters for
foodservice (s/s) racks CASTER-4RPL
STANDARD ALUMINUM RACKS
INCLUDES: 1" tube construction, 4" swivel casters & Type B
lifter. Ships assembled.
SINGLE END LOAD RACKS: 20.5"W x 26.0"D x 69.8"H
Aluminum SINGLE END LOAD rack for SINGLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BXSFA-10B1
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BXSFA-12B1
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BXSFA-15B1
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BXSFA-20B1
SINGLE SIDE LOAD RACKS: 28.5"W x 18.0"D x 69.8"H
Aluminum SINGLE SIDE LOAD rack for SINGLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BXSSA-10B1
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BXSSA-12B1
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BXSSA-15B1
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BXSSA-20B1
Heavy duty caster upgrade for BX series racks CASTER-HITEMP
12
OVEN RACKS
For All Double Rack Ovens

 20 Slides (3" spacing) BDSSRSB-20__
DOUBLE SIDE LOAD RACKS: 28.4"W x 36.0"D x 69.8"H
Stainless steel DOUBLE SIDE LOAD rack for DOUBLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BDRSB-10__
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BDRSB-12__
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BDRSB-15__
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BDRSB-20__
Shipped assembled & fully welded for prisons ______-_W
Set of replacement HEAVY DUTY casters for
foodservice (s/s) racks CASTER-4RPL
ALUMINUM RACKS
INCLUDES: 1" tube construction, 4" swivel casters & Type B
lifter. Ships assembled.
SINGLE END LOAD RACKS: 20.5"W x 26.0"D x 69.8"H
Aluminum SINGLE END LOAD rack for DOUBLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BXSFA-10B2
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BXSFA-12B2
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BXSFA-15B2
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BXSFA-20B2
SINGLE SIDE LOAD RACKS: 28.5"W x 18.0"D x 69.8"H
Aluminum SINGLE SIDE LOAD rack for DOUBLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BXSSA-10B2
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BXSSA-12B2
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BXSSA-15B2
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BXSSA-20B2
DOUBLE SIDE LOAD RACKS: 29.0"W x 36.0"D x 69.8"H
Aluminum DOUBLE SIDE LOAD rack for DOUBLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BXDSA-10B2
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BXDSA-12B2
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BXDSA-15B2
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BXDSA-20B2
Heavy duty caster upgrade for BX series racks CASTER-HITEMP
FOOD RETAIL (S/S) RACKS
INCLUDES: 1" S/S tube construction, 4" swivel casters & Type B
lifter. Ships assembled.
SINGLE END LOAD RACKS: 20.5"W x 26.0"D x 69.8"H
Stainless steel SINGLE END LOAD rack for DOUBLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BXSFS-10B2
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BXSFS-12B2
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BXSFS-15B2
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BXSFS-20B2
SINGLE SIDE LOAD RACKS: 28.5"W x 18.0"D x 69.8"H
Stainless steel SINGLE SIDE LOAD rack for DOUBLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BXSSS-10B2
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BXSSS-12B2
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BXSSS-15B2
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BXSSS-20B2
DOUBLE SIDE LOAD RACKS: 28.5"W x 36.0"D x 69.8"H
Stainless steel DOUBLE SIDE LOAD rack for DOUBLE RACK OVEN
 10 Slides (6" spacing) BXDSS-10B2
 12 Slides (5" spacing) BXDSS-12B2
 15 Slides (4" spacing) BXDSS-15B2
 20 Slides (3" spacing) BXDSS-20B2
Heavy duty caster upgrade for BX series racks CASTER-HITEMP
13
RACK CAPACITY CHART – SIDE & END LOAD RACKS
PW & RPW Series Single Wide Units